
Owner Seq PID/Legal Address Special Value Acres Years Amount

Tax District 001 00 NFV AUBURN TWP  

Hooty's LLC 1 0226453001 26-95-9 E 1/2 LOT 25 BLK 10 AUBURN   190 0.00 * 8.00

Hooty's LLC 2 0226453002 26-95-9 LOTS 1,3,4& 5,BLK 10 AUBURN   2,220 0.42 * 35.00

Hooty's LLC 3 0226453003 26-95-9 LOTS 6 TO 11 & 16 TO 24 & W 1/2 LOT 25 14356  MADISON ST. AUBURN 68,950 1.75 * 966.00

Tax District 002 00 TURKEY VALLEY AUBURN TWP   

Franzen, Diane C. 4 0230100005 30-95-9 S 3/4 SE NW & PARCEL "A" NE SW, 45,910 29.49 * 459.00

Langreck, David J. Revocable Trust 5 0215100006 15-95-9 W 5/8 N 1/2 NW   55,140 47.83 * 546.00

Langreck, David J. Revocable Trust 6 0216200009 16-95-9 E 1/2 NE EX NW NE NE  28923  P AVE. WEST UNION 210,500 67.40 * 1,700.00

Tax District 005 00 SUMNER FRED BANKS TWP  

Basquin, Timothy M. 7 0912100005 12-93-10 PARCEL 'A' IN NW NW SURVEY BK 1997 PG 17846  T AVE. SUMNER 81,260 3.64 * 342.00

Bond, Matthew & 8 0936200007 36-93-10 PARCEL "B" E1/2 NE, SURVEY 2005/2993 13743  S AVE. SUMNER 155,980 3.23 * 987.00

Meyer, Alan D. & 9 0907400007 7-93-10 S 466.7' W 466.7' OF SW SE  24506  170TH ST. SUMNER 275,530 2.15 * 1,786.00

Tax District 007 00 NFV BETHEL TWP  

Kauffman, Valleen 10 0518400009 18-94-10 BEG 153'S E 1/4 COR SE TH S 437.58'W 22445  X AVE. SUMNER 126,780 4.54 * 840.00

Snyder, Daniel & Snyder, Janet 11 0505201008 5-94-10 COM 11 RD 12' W & 56 RD 11 1/2' S NE CO 24849  JOHNSON'S MILL ALPHA 18,670 0.50 * 127.00

Vivanco, Nancy Kay Revocable Agreement & 12 0515200006 15-94-10 SE NW; NE EX PC ON N;   340,710 188.75 * 3,621.00

Tax District 012 00 WEST CENTRAL CENTER TWP  

McBride, Sheila 13 1026200006 26-93-9 N 457' W 540' OF NW NE EX W 40'  14455  150TH ST. RANDALIA 41,170 4.61 * 261.00

Miller, Kirby W. & Miller, Jane A. 14 1023100007 23-93-9 PARCEL 'A' IN NW NW SURVEY BK 9 PG 340- 14981  160TH ST. RANDALIA 75,390 1.74 * 1,009.00

Rohde, Jason 15 1012300005 12-93-9 PARCEL "C" SE SW SURVEY 2015/3247 13578  170TH ST. RANDALIA 126,730 5.29 * 1,783.00

Tax District 014 00 NFV CLERMONT TWP  

Humpal, Devin R. 16 0415400005 15-95-7 PARCEL "A" SE SE, SURVEY BK 1998/3074 28213  BEECHNUT RD. CLERMONT 68,820 9.14 * 777.00

Kerr, Robert W. & 17 0427300016 27-95-7 PARCEL "E" SE SW, SURVEY 2017/451  680 0.18 * 9.00

Krogmeier, Curtis 18 0409400004 9-95-7 PARCEL 'B' IN SE SE SURVEY BK 12 PG 58 -  36,730 2.28 * 865.00

Wagner, Tyler Dean 19 0417400006 17-95-7 PARCEL "A" S1/2 SE SURVEY BK 1999 PG 28024  EASTERN RD. CASTALIA 146,920 38.49 * 1,300.00

Wagner, Tyler Dean 20 0419200005 19-95-7 PARCEL 'B' IN NE SURVEY BK 1997 PG  23,680 6.66 * 264.00

Wagner, Tyler Dean 21 0420200007 20-95-7 PARCEL "A" N1/2 NE SURVEY BK 1999 PAGE 38,140 35.31 * 404.00

Tax District 015 00 NFV DOVER TWP   

Cole, Dawn Ann 22 0318128013 18-95-8 LOTS 2 & 3 BLK 3 ELRODS ADD  28904  PINE ST. ELDORADO 21,240 0.00 * 177.00

Franzen, Jordan 23 0325400011 25-95-8 PARCEL "H" IN LOT 1 SW SE PER SURVEY  6,040 2.35 * 89.00

Guyer, Stephen R. & Guyer, Joyce E. 24 0319300011 19-95-8 S 413' W 291' E 811' SW SW  12954  270TH ST. WEST UNION 53,590 2.54 * 281.00

Kueker, Gary & 25 0317100007 17-95-8 N 1/2 NW, SE NW, W OF RIV NW NE, 28993  L AVE. WEST UNION 203,370 136.50 * 1,842.00

Spies, John J. & 26 0308300002 8-95-8 PT PARCEL "B" S 1/2, SURVEY 2001/3400  170 0.19 * 10.00

Spies, John J. & 27 0308300003 8-95-8 PT PARCEL "B" S 1/2, SURVEY BK 2001/3400  60 0.11 * 8.00

Spies, John J. & 28 0308400002 8-95-8 PT PARCEL "B" S 1/2, SURVEY BK 2001/3400 29004  L AVE. WEST UNION 37,410 9.76 * 501.00

Spies, John J. & 29 0308400003 8-95-8 PT PARCEL "B" S 1/2, PER SURVEY 2001/340  490 0.97 * 16.00

Tax District 017 00 NFV EDEN TWP  

Kleppe, Scott & 30 0133100009 33-95-10 E 1/2 N 1/4 NE NW   28,270 4.50 * 192.00

Langerman, Terry L. 31 0132426005 32-95-10 COM 33'E OF SW COR NE SE TH N 160'E 12 25264  JOHNSON'S MILL WAUCOMA 26,040 0.44 * 242.00
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Tax District 018 00 TURKEY VALLEY EDEN TWP  

Brandenburg, Melvin A. & 32 0107100001 7-95-10 N 280' E 527' NW NW  24791  300TH ST. WAUCOMA 58,830 2.99 * 358.00

Dilley, Patrick W. 33 0122400007 22-95-10 NE SE EX W & S OF RD  21168  TOWER RD. WAUCOMA 40,120 18.13 * 307.00

Tax District 022 00 STARMONT FAIRFIELD TWP  

Lickiss, Perry 34 1610100008 10-92-7 W OF RD SW NW NW EX N 1/2   820 1.00 * 22.00

Smith, Cody R. & 35 1615100014 15-92-7 N 100' W 1/2 SE NW & 4A N 1/4 E 1/2 SE 10736  CABLE RD. ARLINGTON 185,130 1.40 * 2,455.00

Tax District 025 00 WAPSIE VALLEY FREMONT TWP  

Egan, David E. & 36 1332100006 32-92-10 S 1/2 NW EX ROAD, SW NE,   78,880 127.15 * 18.00

Egan, David E. & 37 1333100006 33-92-10 SE NW, NE SW,  22701  78TH ST. WESTGATE 245,270 79.00 * 39.00

Tax District 026 00 WEST CENTRAL FREMONT TWP   

Block Family Acre, LLC 38 1325300007 25-92-10 PAR "D" NW 1/4 SW 1/4 SURVEY  3,330 2.00 * 87.00

Lynch, Bryan K. 39 1323127024 23-92-10 N 236'OF:COM 35' N OF NW COR LOT 24 BL  9,450 2.52 * 148.00

Reinking, Seth 40 1319200003 19-92-10 PARCEL "A" NE NE SURVEY 2001/2477 24131  100TH ST. WESTGATE 45,370 4.32 * 333.00

Reinking, Seth Henry 41 1327100005 27-92-10 N 1/2 NW;  21753  90TH ST. WESTGATE 217,500 76.62 * 2,192.00

Tax District 028 00 WEST CENTRAL HARLAN TWP  

Lowry, Eileen H. s/l/e 42 1426400005 26-92-9 NE SE  8363  N AVE. MAYNARD 105,180 38.96 * 2,025.00

Tax District 029 00 NFV ILLYRIA TWP  

DeGreif, Frederick A. 43 1217200008 17-93-7 3 1/2 AC IN NE COR SW NE EX PARCEL "C" 16628  EMPIRE RD. WADENA 67,560 2.84 * 769.00

Niles, Paul 44 1233100010 33-93-7 PARCEL "C" BEING THE S 32 RDS OF E 31 R 4824  KORNHILL RD. WADENA 69,480 5.40 * 465.00

Tax District 031 00 OELWEIN JEFFERSON TWP  

Adams, Michael R. 45 1817300012 17-91-9 N 205' S 428 1/2' OF E 302' SE SW  4043  R AVE. OELWEIN 170,690 1.32 * 2,334.00

Folsom, John A. 46 1828351003 28-91-9 E1/2 SW SW EX PARCEL "Z"   2,240 19.10 * 29.00

Nisland Asset Investment, LLC 47 1809251004 9-91-9 BEG 572.2' N OF SW COR SW NE TH E 250' 5618  PALACE RD. OELWEIN 80,220 0.00 * 1,055.00

Roberts, Terry Steven 48 1809300004 9-91-9 BEG 390' N & 33' W OF SE COR SW TH W 5071  PALACE RD. OELWEIN 120,460 0.72 * 791.00

Tax District 033 00 OELWEIN ORAN TWP  

Kane, Isaac K. 49 1724200009 24-91-10 PARCEL "C" E 1/2 NE, SURVEY 2011/3674 19107  40TH ST. OELWEIN 53,500 3.98 * 809.00

Puff, John W. 50 1723200001 23-91-10 PARCEL "A" NE SURVEY BK 2001/3422 3655  T AVE. OELWEIN 118,430 1.58 * 865.00

Puff, John W. 51 1723200005 23-91-10 NE EX NW NE & EX PARCEL "A" NE 3657  T AVE. OELWEIN 351,040 113.63 * 3,473.00

Puff, John W. 52 1724300007 24-91-10 W 1/2 SW NW, NW SW,   107,430 56.67 * 1,190.00

Tax District 034 00 WAPSIE VALLEY ORAN TWP  

Egan, David E. & 53 1704100006 4-91-10 FRL NE NW   73,250 40.69 * 17.00

Reinking, Quinton & 54 1703100005 3-91-10 PARCEL "D" IN PARCEL "A" S 1/2 FRL NW; 6684  V AVE. OELWEIN 99,220 7.54 * 1,625.00

Reinking, Quinton D. & 55 1703100007 3-91-10 PARCEL 'F' IN PARCEL "A" S1/2 FRL NW,  40,520 21.42 * 1,014.00

Woodson, Anna Kay Fettkether 56 1705300009 5-91-10 S 925' E 937' SE SW  23624  60TH ST. FAIRBANK 154,330 18.65 * 1,211.00

Zuck, Joshua & 57 1709300009 9-91-10 PCL "B" E 1/2 SW 1/4 SEC 9-91-10  5312  W AVE. OELWEIN 93,710 12.89 * 790.00

Tax District 035 00 WEST CENTRAL ORAN TWP  

Leverington, Janet J. 58 1712200005 12-91-10 N 600' NW NE  5909  S AVE. OELWEIN 123,330 10.20 * 851.00

Tax District 036 00 WAPSIE VALLEY ORAN SAN DIST.  

Marovets, Austin L. C. 59 1707355004 7-91-10 LOT 1 BLK 5 SWISHERS ADD  24752  PLEASANT ST. ORAN 61,120 0.00 * 462.00

Rechkemmer, Shane A. & 60 1707355001 7-91-10 LOTS 7,8,9 BLK 4 SWISHERS ADD  24753  MAPLE ST. ORAN 71,390 0.00 * 525.00
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Tax District 037 00 NFV PLEASANT VALLEY TWP  

Donlon, Travis S. 61 0828400007 28-94-7 PARCEL "A" NE SE SURVEY BK 2000 PAGE 4061  DOVE RD. ELGIN 89,920 3.55 * 1,131.00

Tax District 039 00 STARMONT PUTNAM TWP  

Hawkins, Alexander N & Hawkins, Sara M 62 2036300009 36-91-7 PARCEL "B" SE SW PER SURVEY BK 2022 PG 1638  10TH ST. LAMONT 102,840 3.90 * 695.00

Tax District 045 00 WEST CENTRAL SMITHFIELD TWP  

Recker, Jody A. 63 1522200005 22-92-8 PARCEL 'B' SE NW & SW NE,SURVEY BK 2011 9532  IMPERIAL RD. FAYETTE 103,520 21.71 * 990.00

Tax District 048 00 NFV UNION TWP  

Donlon, Travis S. 64 0729100006 29-94-8 PARCEL "F" SE NW, SURVEY 2013/886 20665  LINCOLN RD. WEST UNION 62,860 2.70 * 882.00

Knox, Jason A. & 65 0709100002 9-94-8 PARCEL "J" NW NW PER SURVEY 2001/1557 10821  240TH ST. WEST UNION 13,680 9.78 * 9.00

Lueder, Dennis 66 0732100007 32-94-8 N 1/2 NW EX E 678' S 540' N1/2 NW  116,710 68.24 * 2,637.00

Lueder, Dennis & Lueder, Pamela 67 0732200008 32-94-8 E 28.94 AC OF PARCEL 'A' IN NW NE  40,280 28.94 * 911.00

Lueder, Dennis & Lueder, Pamela 68 0732200009 32-94-8 W 5 AC OF PARCEL 'A' SURVEY BK 9 PG 349 19926  LINCOLN RD. WEST UNION 135,710 5.00 * 1,948.00

Tax District 051 00 NFV WESTFIELD TWP  

Bonjour, Richard & 69 1118200006 18-93-8 PARCEL "B" SE NE, SURVEY 2012/756 12134  165TH ST. FAYETTE 113,780 2.01 * 708.00

Hannan, Mark D. 70 1130300007 30-93-8 PARCEL "C" FRL SW, SURVEY 2006/1692  54,490 8.98 * 370.00

Langreck, Alan A. & Kathy L. & 71 1101100004 1-93-8 COM SE COR SW NW SEC 1 TH W 27 RDS N 47 7814  185TH ST. FAYETTE 5,080 1.00 * 75.00

Tax District 054 00 NFV WINDSOR TWP  

Heyer, Tex R. & 72 0606100002 6-94-9 E 66.42A OF FRL S 1/2 NW & FRL SW NE  83,060 80.29 * 893.00

Krogmeier, Curtis 73 0626300009 26-94-9 S 400' W 450' SE SW  14740  200TH ST. HAWKEYE 88,690 3.79 * 2,067.00

Nelson, Trust Dated September 16, 1993 & 74 0622400004 22-94-9 SE SE   70,890 38.00 * 1,587.00

Opperman, John Henry 75 0634400004 34-94-9 PARCEL 'A' IN SW SE SURVEY BK 11 PG 104 15264  190TH ST. HAWKEYE 225,110 8.95 * 1,499.00

Wesenberg, Kenneth W. & 76 0608200006 8-94-9 PARCEL "D" SE NE, SURVEY BK 2008/3082 23692  QUARRY RD. HAWKEYE 182,330 3.62 * 1,215.00

Tax District 066 00 STARMONT ARLINGTON INC  

Baumgartner, Brian L 77 1628327101 DWELLING   39,690 0.00 * 423.00

Cook, Matt 78 1628457007 NW 85' LOT 1 EX NE 90' BLK 3   2,890 0.00 * 34.00

Cook, Matt 79 1628457015 LOT 1 EX NW 85' & LOT 2 EX SE 5' BLK 3  112  PARK AVE. ARLINGTON 35,160 0.00 * 282.00

Cordes, Payton G. 80 1633227005 LOT 20 BLK 1 SUNNYSIDE ADD  280  EAST ST. ARLINGTON 20,150 0.00 * 449.00

Jennerjohn, Lori A. 81 1628427005 LOTS 7,8,9 BLK 2 CALKENS ADD  686  CARROLL ST. ARLINGTON 32,660 0.00 * 349.00

Thein, Randy 82 1628481007 LOTS 9,10,11 BLK 1 E1/2 VAC ALLEY ADJ   8,070 0.00 * 90.00

Thein, Randy & Thein, Jolana 83 1628481014 N 1/2 VAC ALLEY ADJ TO S SIDE LOT 1, BLK 441  JAMES ST. ARLINGTON 89,910 0.00 * 860.00

Wheeler, Richard T. & 84 1628433008 LOTS 19 & 20 BLK 5 CALKENS ADD  690  FULTON ST. ARLINGTON 41,470 0.00 * 442.00

Yearous, Cornelius & 85 1628428001 LOTS 3 TO 12 BLK 3 CALKENS ADD  979  FAIRFIELD ST. ARLINGTON 20,210 1.15 * 54.00

Tax District 068 00 NFV CLERMONT INC  

Normann, Deanne A. 86 0434404004 LOTS 13 & 14 & SW 5 1/2' LOT 15  401  STATE ST. CLERMONT 62,990 0.00 * 515.00

Schott, Shelvy J. 87 0434288005 LOTS 7 & 8 & 1/2 VAC ALLEY ADJ ON E, BLK 706  STONE ST. CLERMONT 25,680 0.00 * 130.00

Tax District 068 01 CLERMONT INC UR2 TIF  

Guyer, Stephen R. & Guyer, Joyce E. 88 0435324002 LOT 2, GUNDER ROAD ESTATES 1ST ADD.  7,930 0.43 * 79.00

Guyer, Stephen R. & Guyer, Joyce E. 89 0435324003 LOT 3, GUNDER ROAD ESTATES 1ST ADD.  7,880 0.39 * 78.00

Guyer, Stephen R. & Guyer, Joyce E. 90 0435324004 LOT 4, GUNDER ROAD ESTATES 1ST ADD.  8,770 0.43 * 87.00

Guyer, Stephen R. & Guyer, Joyce E. 91 0435324005 LOT 5, GUNDER ROAD ESTATES 1ST ADD.  9,560 0.42 * 94.00

Guyer, Stephen R. & Guyer, Joyce E. 92 0435324006 LOT 6, GUNDER ROAD ESTATES 1ST ADD.  6,740 0.28 * 68.00
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Tax District 072 00 NFV ELGIN INC  

Heeter, Jennifer 93 0814251006 LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 9 EX S 68'  200  WATER ST. ELGIN 14,670 0.00 * 160.00

Henry, Colten 94 0814302021 LOT 3 HACKMANNS 2ND ADD  1203  DIAMOND ST. ELGIN 50,320 0.00 * 540.00

Malli, Austin D. & 95 0814405007 E 94' N 75' LOT 5 MOORES 1ST SUB DIV  300  MOORE ST. ELGIN 85,730 0.00 * 917.00

Morris, Jedediah 96 0814402003 LOTS 6 & 7 & E 16' LOT 8 BLK 3  505  MAIN ST. ELGIN Special 24,130 0.00 * 946.97

Reding, Austin L. & 99 0814276021 COM 69.85' E & 65' N NE COR LOT 1 BLK 5  106  PLEASANT ST. ELGIN 64,560 0.00 * 1,439.00

Sabo, Jason & 100 0814279018 E 24' LOT 5 BLK 1 ELGIN   (COMMERCIAL)  217  CENTER ST. ELGIN 16,326 0.00 * 208.00

Wander, Jason J. 102 0814251011 VAC CLERMONT STREET ADJ LOT 1 BLK 1 OF 228  PLEASANT ST. ELGIN 15,520 0.00 * 169.00

Tax District 076 00 NFV FAYETTE INC  

Baumler Rentals, LLC 103 1128165001 LOTS 10,11,12 BLK 19 FAYETTE  401  MECHANIC ST. FAYETTE 73,270 0.00 * 1,537.00

Baumler Rentals, LLC 104 1128177009 E 89' LOTS 1 & 2 & E 89' N 28' LOT 3  308  E. STATE ST. FAYETTE 73,440 0.00 * 1,541.00

Baumler Rentals, LLC 105 1128302007 LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 4 J.E.R. 2ND ADD  514  S. MAIN ST. FAYETTE 65,030 0.00 * 1,364.00

CK & TK Properties, LLC 106 1128158004 S 38' LOT 12 BLK 7 FAYETTE  217  S. MAIN ST. FAYETTE 81,590 0.00 * 822.00

Kime, Kim 107 1128106005 LOT 10 & S 5' LOT 11 BLK 13, FAYETTE  109  KING ST. FAYETTE 22,650 0.00 * 231.00

Langerman, Chickie M. 108 1128127001 LOTS 1 TO 5 BLK 4 FAYETTE  208  E. WATER ST. FAYETTE 96,100 0.00 * 1,759.00

Lopez, Gabriel & 109 1128177001 LOTS 13 & 14 BLK 2 FAYETTE  300  E. STATE ST. FAYETTE 85,820 0.00 * 1,800.00

Tax District 078 00 NFV HAWKEYE INC  

Anderson, Caroline & 110 0619477015 LOT 25 & W 10' LOT 24 BLK 2  329  E. MAIN ST. HAWKEYE 28,770 0.00 * 264.00

Downs, Rita M. 111 0619480011 COM 454'S OF SE COR LOT 16 BLK 2 MC GOON 224  S. HULL ST. HAWKEYE 36,200 0.00 * 519.00

Herman, Bradley R & 112 0619462003 LOTS 6 & 7 BLK 17 HAWKEYE ADD  315  S. BURRELL ST. HAWKEYE 34,970 0.00 * 240.00

Kaune, Christine M. 113 0619401007 E 60' LOT 25 BLK 5 LARRABEE ADD  125  E. LARRABEE HAWKEYE 51,120 0.00 * 386.00

Kohlmeyer, Michael A. & Wanda 114 0619453004 LOT 36 BLK 1 MC GOONS ADD  209  E. MAIN ST. HAWKEYE 37,760 0.00 * 265.00

Kuennen, Shayla M. & 115 0619460007 PC IN NW COR LOT 9 BLK 13, HAWKEYE   250 0.04 * 7.00

Langreck, Steven 116 0619402005 N 62' LOTS 1,2,3 BLK 3 & ALLEY ADJ  206  N. 1ST ST. HAWKEYE 79,040 0.00 * 638.00

Langreck, Steven 117 0619402008 N 62' LOTS 4 & 5, BLK 3 & ALLEY NORTH   1,650 0.25 * 19.00

Lausier, Suzette Marie 118 0619479019 LOT 5 BLK 2 MC GOONS 3RD ADD  309  PEARL ST. HAWKEYE 22,890 0.00 * 436.00

Leitzman, Dana 119 0619381004 LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 11 HAWKEYE ADD  206  S. BURRELL ST. HAWKEYE 4,500 0.00 * 32.00

O'Hara Property Maintenance, LLC 120 0620301002 W 3.5A SW NW SW  401  E. BURGER ST. HAWKEYE 50,260 2.86 * 459.00

Rema, Christine L. 121 0619477001 LOT 7 BLK 2 MC GOONS ADD  109  BEVINS ST. HAWKEYE 41,690 0.00 * 301.00

Richards, Wesley D. & 122 0619379004 LOT 3 BLK 1 BURRELLS ADD  224  W. MAIN ST. HAWKEYE 7,400 0.00 * 144.00

Tax District 080 00 WEST CENTRAL MAYNARD INC  

Ehlers, John R. 123 1414352003 LOT 7 & S 1/2 LOT 8 BLK 28  305  3RD ST. N MAYNARD 45,810 0.00 * 15.00

Garcia, Heber G. 124 1423104010 W 30' N 67' E 125'OF N 160' BLK 7  125  MAIN ST. W MAYNARD 49,480 0.00 * 537.00

Kane, Kathy S. 125 1415484004 LOT 5 & N 1/2 LOT 6 BLK 18, MAYNARD  125  7TH ST. N MAYNARD 80,770 0.00 * 1,819.00

Nisland Asset Investment, LLC 126 1414301008 COM 43 RDS S NE COR W 1/2 SW TH W 20 RDS 545  1ST ST. N MAYNARD Special 68,350 0.00 * 2,185.28

Pelton, Charles E. IV 129 1423102029 LOTS 1,2,3 & E 1/2 LOT 4 BLK 3  315  3RD ST. S MAYNARD Special 39,530 0.00 * 1,509.41

Sickles, Anna M 134 1414356001 LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 25 MAYNARD  260  3RD ST. N MAYNARD 59,990 0.00 * 555.00

Trower, Barbara Sue 135 1423105003 LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 5 MAYNARD  215  2ND ST. S MAYNARD 43,600 0.00 * 378.00

West, Bonnie J. 136 1414356004 PARCEL "D" BLK 25 ORIG MAYNARD,  260  MAYNARD ST. MAYNARD 54,750 0.00 * 1,035.00
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Tax District 082 00 OELWEIN OELWEIN INC  

Albert, Debra J. fka Debra Vargason 137 1821430007 LOTS 6 & 35 G. A. OELWEIN PLACE  25  7TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 78,360 0.00 * 1,623.00

Anfinson, Preston & Tiffany & 138 1821155009 LOT 11 & W 1/2 LOT 10 BLK 2  509  W. CHARLES OELWEIN 55,530 0.00 * 1,299.00

Annis, Kim A. 139 1820406002 LOT 2 BLK 9 ARMSTRONGS ADD  105  10TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 28,570 0.00 * 224.00

Barker, Bruce J. & Barker, Deborah E. & 141 1821126015 LOTS 10 & 11 BLK 12 MARTINS 3RD ADD  526  2ND AVE. NW OELWEIN 66,340 0.00 * 646.00

Barry, Richard 142 1828205005 S 41' LOT 17 BLK 2 HOLROYDS ADD  617  S. FREDERICK OELWEIN 30,530 0.00 * 715.00

Belden, Brett & 143 1828137001 LOT 115 BLK 10 STICKNEY'S ADD.   3,830 0.00 * 94.00

Belden, Brett & 144 1828137003 LOTS 113 & 114 BLK 10  809  2ND AVE. SW OELWEIN 42,740 0.00 * 793.00

Bellmer, Timothy W. 145 1821213001 LOT 128 & N 1/2 LOT 127 BLK 12  323  N. FREDERICK OELWEIN 40,340 0.00 * 659.00

Bentley, Shawn & 146 1821106004 LOT 9 BLK 5 IOWA DEV. CO. ADD  218  4TH AVE. NW OELWEIN 37,270 0.00 * 420.00

Bergen, Mary 147 1820410003 LOTS 3,4,5 BLK 16 ARMSTRONGS ADD  215  10TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 43,540 0.00 * 813.00

Blume, William 148 1828129007 W 1/2 LOTS 19,20,21 BLK 2, STICKNEYS ADD 121  7TH ST. SW OELWEIN 50,180 0.00 * 466.00

Blunt, Marc A. & 149 1821485013 S 50' N 75' LOT 1 GREMMELS ADD  429  7TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 82,030 0.00 * 1,709.00

Boone-Wallis, Joshua 150 1816376008 LOT 9 BLK 2 SMITHS ADD  103  6TH ST. NW OELWEIN 25,530 0.00 * 599.00

Brackett, Jeffery A. & 151 1821179016 LOT 2 & S 7' LOT 3 BLK 1, UNION ADD  21  3RD AVE. NW OELWEIN 62,150 0.00 * 498.00

Broten, Tanya J. 152 1820256003 LOTS 14, 15, 16 & 17 BLOCK 3,  131  12TH AVE. NW OELWEIN 47,230 0.00 * 432.00

Buhr, Lee R. 153 1822307002 LOT 22 STEWART ADD  107  9TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 111,710 0.00 * 1,115.00

Buhr, Tiffany 154 1821410006 LOT 4 BLK 14 ORIG. OELWEIN  125  3RD AVE. SE OELWEIN 49,380 0.00 * 18.00

Burgos, Wendy E. 155 1816378018 W 50' LOT 5 BLK 1 SMITHS ADD  23  6TH ST. NW OELWEIN 56,700 0.00 * 538.00

Burkey, Douglas A. 156 1821381004 LOT 4 & N 1/2 LOT 5 BLK 1, FENNERS ADD 446  S. FREDERICK OELWEIN 24,690 0.00 * 280.00

Bushaw, Michael W. & 157 1816453007 LOT 8 BLK 6 OELWEIN LAND CO 1ST.  901  2ND AVE. NE OELWEIN 76,650 0.00 * 750.00

C & C Purdy Properties, LLC 158 1816456007 LOT 7 BLK 10 OELWEIN LAND CO 1ST.  811  1ST AVE. NE OELWEIN 56,520 0.00 * 1,321.00

C & C Purdy Properties, LLC 159 1821179002 LOT 16 BLK 1 UNION ADD  151  3RD AVE. NW OELWEIN Special 40,980 0.00 * 1,145.33

C & C Purdy Properties, LLC 161 1821180004 LOT 23 BLK 3 MC DONALDS ADD  141  2ND AVE. NW OELWEIN 26,690 0.00 * 625.00

C & C Purdy Properties, LLC 162 1821208004 LOT 131 & N 24' LOT 130 BLK 13  407  N. FREDERICK OELWEIN Special 66,560 0.00 * 1,671.52

C & C Purdy Properties, LLC 164 1828134007 E 90' LOTS 91 & 92 BLK 8, STICKNEYS ADD 720  S. FREDERICK OELWEIN Special 65,980 0.00 * 1,514.00

C & G Purdy Properties, LLC 166 1816456003 LOT 3 BLK 10 OELWEIN LAND CO 1ST.  827  1ST AVE. NE OELWEIN 67,370 0.00 * 1,366.00

C & G Purdy Properties, LLC 167 1821276008 LOT 8 BLK 6 KINT & BOYACK ADD  205  4TH AVE. NE OELWEIN 34,770 0.00 * 607.00

C & S Purdy Properties, LLC 168 1821178009 LOT 4 BLK 1 MARTINS 2ND ADD  15  2ND ST. NW OELWEIN 44,250 0.00 * 1,035.00

C & S Purdy Properties, LLC 169 1821178012 W 13' S 90' E 1/2 OF LOT 3 & W 1/2 LOT 3  11  2ND ST. NW OELWEIN 32,690 0.00 * 765.00

Carey, Mark J. 170 1828227020 COM 198' E & 394' S OF NW COR NE NE TH S 529  4TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 60,840 0.00 * 585.00

Casey, Chad P. 171 1821453008 LOT 1 BLK 10 ORIG. OELWEIN  234  3RD AVE. SE OELWEIN 27,900 0.00 * 653.00

Christensen, Darin & 172 1816456008 LOTS 8 & 9 BLK 10 OELWEIN LAND COMPANY 805  1ST AVE. NE OELWEIN 75,950 0.00 * 753.00

Clark, Shanon A. 173 1816454004 LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 5 OELWEIN LAND CO ADD 903  3RD AVE. NE OELWEIN 91,690 0.00 * 1,028.00

Culbert, Victor E. 174 1821155013 LOT 16 & N 1/2 LOT 17 BLK 2  22  5TH AVE. NW OELWEIN Special 27,910 0.00 * 832.00

Daggs, Trisha E. & 176 1820428004 LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 2 ARMSTRONGS ADD  706  W. CHARLES OELWEIN 10,490 0.00 * 47.00

Daggs, Trisha E. & 177 1820428005 LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 2 ARMSTRONGS ADD  702  W. CHARLES OELWEIN 45,870 0.00 * 418.00

Dean, Ronald 178 1821476001 LOT 14 BLK 5 GRANDVIEW ADD  210  4TH AVE. SE OELWEIN Special 30,420 0.00 * 404.63

DeHart, Dorothy F. 179 1820436008 LOT 8 BLK 14 ARMSTRONGS ADD  229  8TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 38,040 0.00 * 429.00

Doudney, Jennifer N. 180 1828181007 LOT 26 MULFORD ADD  112  MULFORD DR. OELWEIN 86,810 0.00 * 974.00

Engler, Tiffany Ranae 181 1821107004 W 50' LOTS 4,5,6 BLK 3  323  3RD ST. NW OELWEIN 54,080 0.00 * 608.00

Farrand, Hunter 182 1821433004 LOT 4 BLK 2 GRANDVIEW ADD  115  5TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 33,460 0.00 * 378.00

Farrand, Hunter 183 1821177004 LOT 35 & E 1/2 LOT 36 BLK 4  117  2ND ST. NW OELWEIN 36,200 0.00 * 408.00
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Farrand, Hunter 184 1828227018 COM 75'W OF SW COR OF INTERS 5TH AVE SE 416  5TH ST. SE OELWEIN 26,600 0.00 * 301.00

Farrand, Hunter & 185 1821152007 N 47' LOT 3 BLK 1 MARTINS 3RD ADD  210  3RD AVE. NW OELWEIN 37,040 0.00 * 418.00

Farrand, Hunter & 186 1821181038 BG 156'W & 17 RD 2'N OF NE COR LT 1 BL 1 12  2ND ST. NW OELWEIN 38,780 0.00 * 438.00

Farrand, Hunter & 187 1821181039 COM 156'W OF A PT 17 RD 2' N NE COR LOT 1 16  2ND ST. NW OELWEIN 3,830 0.00 * 47.00

Farrand, Hunter & 188 1821231006 LOT 10 BLK 13 WINGS 2ND ADD  416  5TH AVE. NE OELWEIN 31,950 0.00 * 361.00

Flower, Matthew R. 189 1820476002 S1/2 LOT 19, BLK 4 & S1/2 E1/2 VAC ALLEY  980 0.09 * 26.00

Flower, Matthew R. 190 1828130004 PARCEL "D" IN BLK 2, FENNERS ADD TO OEL, 600  S. FREDERICK OELWEIN 40,840 0.00 * 461.00

Folsom, John A. 191 1828326011 LOT 8 BLK 8 MANUFACTURERS ADD   480 0.16 * 10.00

Folsom, John A. 192 1828326012 LOTS 6 & 7 BLK 8 MANUFACTURERS ADD  112  12TH ST. SW OELWEIN 1,020 0.32 * 16.00

Folsom, John A. 193 1828326013 LOTS 1 TO 5 BLK 8 MANUFACTURERS ADD  2,410 0.80 * 31.00

Folsom, John A. 194 1828326014 BLK 7 EX S 120' & EX E 95' N 120',   14,130 1.71 * 162.00

Folsom, John A. 195 1828326016 S 120' BLK 7 MANUFACTURERS ADD   3,110 0.96 * 38.00

Folsom, John A. 196 1828326017 LOTS 14 TO 20 BLK 6 MANUFACTURERS ADD 110  12TH ST. SW OELWEIN 58,160 1.12 * 654.00

Folsom, John A. 197 1828329001 LOTS 1 & 26 BLK 5 MANUFACTURERS ADD  7,640 0.00 * 90.00

Gallmeyer, Joie L. 198 1821433003 LOT 3 BLK 2 GRANDVIEW ADD  111  5TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 44,680 0.00 * 839.00

Gambrill, Douglas L. & 199 1821434005 LOT 5 BLK 1 GRANDVIEW ADD  117  6TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 53,850 0.00 * 442.00

Grasso, Ashley R. 200 1821252002 LOT 60 BLK 8 WINGS ADD  219  1ST AVE. NE OELWEIN 75,150 0.00 * 745.00

Griffith, Korina A. 201 1821107005 W 50' E 100' OF LOTS 4,5,6 BLK 3  319  3RD ST. NW OELWEIN 45,050 0.00 * 508.00

Gunderson, Eric Alan 202 1816378001 LOT 7 MAPLEWOOD ADD  621  1ST AVE. NW OELWEIN 43,870 0.00 * 395.00

H.G.N Investments, Inc 203 1833451001 BEG 956.6'N S 1/4 CR TH N 378'E 230.26'SE 2508  S. FREDERICK OELWEIN 327,600 2.17 * 4,948.00

Hammond, Jeffery Alan 204 1828209003 LOT 4 SCHAUMS ADD  715  1ST AVE. SE OELWEIN 38,090 0.00 * 605.00

Harmon, Terry Edward 206 1821128012 W 51' LOT 7 BLK 14 MARTINS 3RD ADD  32  6TH ST. NW OELWEIN 88,530 0.00 * 2,069.00

Hart, Alice Rose 207 1821304012 COM 52 RDS 13'9" S OF NW COR SW SEC 21 206  5TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 21,650 0.00 * 302.00

Heginger, Ted Williams 208 1821136004 W 45' E 140' LOT 29 E 40' W 50' LOT 30  110  3RD ST. NW OELWEIN 21,620 0.00 * 245.00

Heidt, Jessica Marie 209 1820478006 LOT 11 BLK 2 JAMISONS ADD  337  8TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 35,550 0.00 * 401.00

Heth, Andrew 210 1821483009 LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 10 GRANDVIEW ADD  330  6TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 61,700 0.00 * 694.00

Hicks, Jeff H. 211 1821101028 LOT 4 BLK 8 IOWA DEV. CO. ADD  518  5TH AVE. NW OELWEIN 16,050 0.00 * 379.00

Hosto, Susan M. 212 1821483008 LOT 8 BLK 10 GRANDVIEW ADD  331  5TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 37,220 0.00 * 321.00

Ihde, Jason A. 214 1821305020 LOT 22 BLK 1 BROWNS SUB  120  4TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 23,100 0.00 * 153.00

IAT 37, LLC 215 1828177030 LOTS 111 & 112 BLK 10   6,500 0.00 * 76.00

Jarchow, Gregory L 216 1821427009 S 41' LOT 29 BLK 2 OELWEIN 4TH ADD  38  5TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 30,880 0.00 * 349.00

Jarchow, Gregory L. & Jarchow, Victoria 217 1822306001 LOT 72 & N 1/2 LOT 71  105  8TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 79,690 0.00 * 894.00

Jurgensen, Stacy 218 1828208003 LOT 5 BLK 1 HOLROYDS 2ND ADD  715  S. FREDERICK OELWEIN Special 24,050 0.00 * 179.00

Keppler, Timothy R. 219 1821478009 LOT 11 BLK 7 GRANDVIEW ADD  220  6TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 30,050 0.00 * 497.00

Kerr, Brian 220 1820406004 LOTS 4,5,6 BLK 9 ARMSTRONGS ADD  115  10TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 39,330 0.00 * 345.00

Koecke, Roger C. & Koecke, Lorna K. 221 1821179032 LOT 15 BLK 2 MC DONALDS ADD  128  2ND AVE. NW OELWEIN 51,530 0.00 * 999.00

Koecke, Roger C. & Koecke, Lorna K. 222 1821179033 LOT 16 BLK 2 MC DONALDS ADD  132  2ND AVE. NW OELWEIN 2,600 0.00 * 65.00

Krugger, Caleb 223 1821215008 N 150' S 300' BLK 19 WINGS ADD  228  4TH ST. NE OELWEIN 75,600 0.00 * 1,765.00

Kuennen, Luke M. 224 1821131018 LOT 8 BLK 8 MARTINS 3RD ADD  15  4TH ST. NW OELWEIN 60,240 0.00 * 540.00

Larson, Joshua A. 225 1816378017 W 25' LOT 4 & E 25' LOT 5 BLK 1  19  6TH ST. NW OELWEIN 79,760 0.00 * 1,863.00

Latham, Lowell D. 226 1821353016 S 73 7/10' OF LOTS 1,2,3 BLK 3  420  5TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 41,940 0.00 * 494.00

Loucks, Jeremy & 227 1821413002 LOT 8 BLK 15 ORIG. OELWEIN  205  3RD AVE. SE OELWEIN Special 37,880 0.00 * 428.00
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McCloud, Todd 229 1828206005 LOT 26 BLK 4 HOLROYDS ADD  617  1ST AVE. SE OELWEIN 11,310 0.00 * 130.00

McIntosh, Kimberly 230 1821302011 COM 120' E OF INTERS S LINE W. CHAS. & E 408  W. CHARLES OELWEIN Special 4,320 0.00 * 179.00

Meyer, Albert E. Casey 231 1821210003 LOT 16 BLK 3 WINGS ADD  415  2ND AVE. NE OELWEIN 43,230 0.00 * 487.00

Meyer, Jessica L. 232 1827102011 LOT 2 GREENLEYS FIRST ADD  504  9TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 122,980 0.00 * 1,279.00

Meyer, Ralph & 233 1820281009 LOT 7, BLK 2 SMITH BROS. 2ND ADD  120  7TH AVE. NW OELWEIN 32,590 0.00 * 368.00

Mortenson, Dr. Rachel V. & 234 1822351007 LOTS 1 & 4 MEDICAL PARK ADD  208  8TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 79,460 0.00 * 892.00

MLW Holdings, LLC 235 1828401003 LOTS 6 & 7 BLK 1 MILLERS ADD  1011  S. FREDERICK OELWEIN 81,890 0.00 * 1,913.00

MLW Holdings, LLC 236 1828401004 LOT 8 & N 40' LOT 9 BLK 1  MILLERS ADD  1029  S. FREDERICK OELWEIN 81,080 0.00 * 1,894.00

Necker, Sara R. 237 1821410007 LOT 3 BLK 14 ORIG. OELWEIN  129  3RD AVE. SE OELWEIN 52,290 0.00 * 489.00

Nielsen, Carol 238 1828209001 LOT 1 & N 1/2 LOT 2 SCHAUMS ADD  701  1ST AVE. SE OELWEIN 48,850 0.00 * 413.00

Novotny, Emily 239 1828202004 E 1/2 LOT 31 BLK 3 HOLROYDS ADD  111  6TH ST. SE OELWEIN 38,830 0.00 * 438.00

Odegard, Gertrude 240 1821354006 LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 4 MILES ADD  508  4TH ST. SW OELWEIN 3,900 0.00 * 96.00

Ohl, Paige C. 241 1820403002 LOTS 3,4,5 BLK 5 ARMSTRONGS ADD  1010  W. CHARLES OELWEIN 44,900 0.00 * 406.00

Opperman, Cody John 242 1828229001 COM AT INTERS S LINE 5TH ST SE & E LINE 505  6TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 102,420 0.00 * 2,276.00

Pavlich, Zachary 243 1821487009 LOT 9 BLK 14 GRANDVIEW ADD  435  4TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 36,000 0.00 * 406.00

Peckham, Shane 244 1820409006 LOTS 13 & 14 BLK 17 ARMSTRONGS ADD  232  10TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 31,800 0.00 * 359.00

Phillips, Jamie A. & 245 1821127016 LOT 11, N 1/2 LOT 10 LOT 12 EX ST. BLK 13 528  1ST AVE. NW OELWEIN 76,580 0.00 * 1,583.00

Pielmeier, Georgia A. 246 1821304003 LOT 10 BLK 1 HEATHS ADD  215  6TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 35,280 0.00 * 398.00

Pielmeier, Georgia A. 247 1821304004 LOT 9 BLK 1 HEATHS ADD  217  6TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 4,430 0.29 * 53.00

Pingree, Tiffany 248 1820436005 LOT 5 BLK 14 ARMSTRONGS ADD  211  8TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 18,960 0.00 * 216.00

Pingree, Tiffany 249 1821488004 LOT 4 BLK 15 GRANDVIEW ADD  415  5TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 57,990 0.00 * 652.00

Pingree, Tiffany 250 1828105002 LOT 48 BLK 4 STICKNEYS ADD  605  4TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 19,400 0.00 * 122.00

Pingree, Tiffany 251 1828126004 LOT 20 BLK 1 FENNERS ADD  121  6TH ST. SW OELWEIN 15,200 0.00 * 174.00

Pingree, Tiffany 252 1828128004 LOT 18 BLK 2 FENNERS ADD  200  6TH ST. SW OELWEIN 19,320 0.00 * 220.00

Pingree, Tiffany 253 1828326015 E 95' BLK 7 MANUFACTURERS ADD  108  11TH ST. SW OELWEIN 18,350 0.00 * 209.00

Pingree, Tiffany 254 1828326026 LOT 12 BLK 2 BROOKSIDE ADD  1020  1ST AVE. SW OELWEIN 16,300 0.00 * 186.00

Pingree, Tiffany 255 1828326027 LOTS 13 & 14 BLK 2 BROOKSIDE ADD  1016  1ST AVE. SW OELWEIN 23,830 0.00 * 270.00

Potter, Lisa A. 257 1820409007 LOTS 15,16,17 BLK 17 ARMSTRONGS ADD 228  10TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 28,900 0.48 * 228.00

Pryor, Eric A. & 258 1822176004 LOT 45 1ST ADD TO FAIRACRES  1111  1ST ST. NE OELWEIN Special 111,910 0.00 * 1,172.00

Rayon, Mario Israel & 259 1828179006 LOT 42 MULFORD ADD  904  3RD AVE. SW OELWEIN 65,010 0.00 * 780.00

Reed, Steve & 260 1821404018 E 1/2 LOTS 9 & 10 BLK 12  218  E. CHARLES OELWEIN 49,110 0.00 * 1,149.00

Ricchio, Thomas J. 261 1820431009 LOT 12 BLK 10 ARMSTRONGS ADD  102  8TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 39,750 0.00 * 349.00

Ritter, Joshua & 262 1828133004 LOT 77 BLK 7 STICKNEYS ADD  719  2ND AVE. SW OELWEIN 38,280 0.00 * 688.00

Roberts, Ronald & 263 1821353004 W 40' LOT 15 PARK ADD  520  3 1/2 ST. SW OELWEIN 15,370 0.00 * 76.00

Roberts, Ronald & 264 1821353017 E 10' LOT 15, PARK ADD   820 0.00 * 14.00

Roete, Roger 265 1821464004 S 75' E 150' BLK 1 OELWEIN 3RD ADD  444  1ST AVE. SE OELWEIN 52,090 0.00 * 586.00

Schriber, Floyd J. 266 1828178010 LOT 3 BLK 1 FENNERS 2ND ADD  956  S. FREDERICK OELWEIN 20,390 0.00 * 232.00

Schuelke, Shawna L. 267 1821127009 LOT 3 BLK 13 MARTINS 3RD ADD  117  5TH ST. NW OELWEIN 57,130 0.00 * 1,335.00

Schulz, The Roger A. Revocable Living 268 1821181041 COM 50' E OF NE COR BLK 2 MARTIN'S ADD 24  2ND ST. NW OELWEIN 64,190 0.00 * 721.00

Shannon, Charlie 269 1821127014 LOT 8 BLK 13 MARTINS 3RD ADD  516  1ST AVE. NW OELWEIN 23,060 0.00 * 262.00

Skeleton Key Rental, LLC 270 1822152003 LOT 32 EX W 3' FAIRACRES ADD  103  8TH AVE. NE OELWEIN Special 81,480 0.00 * 1,984.66

Smith, Shane A. & Smith, Patricia 272 1821281036 LOT 2 & N 20' LOT 3 BLK 3  132  7TH AVE. NE OELWEIN 60,470 0.00 * 1,414.00
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Spratt, Nicholas Sr. 275 1821134019 LOT 5 BLK 7 MARTINS 3RD ADD  15  3RD ST. NW OELWEIN 51,840 0.00 * 583.00

Steele, Brenda D. & 276 1820436007 LOT 7 BLK 14 ARMSTRONGS ADD  225  8TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 55,690 0.00 * 1,097.00

Steele, Robert & 277 1820256009 LOTS 1,2,3,4 BLK 3 FAIRVIEW ADD  100  11TH AVE. NW OELWEIN 5,930 0.64 * 142.00

Steggall, Amanda M. 278 1828204010 LOT 3 WINGS 3RD ADD  521  3RD AVE. SE OELWEIN 31,910 0.00 * 261.00

Steinbron, Jonathan 279 1820478010 LOT 18 BLK 2 JAMISONS ADD  318  7TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 48,730 0.00 * 548.00

Steinbron, Jonathan 280 1821282003 LOT 3 BLK 5 PAIGNS 3RD ADD  22  4TH AVE. NE OELWEIN 33,720 0.00 * 381.00

Steinbron, Jonathan 281 1828106010 LOT 1 BLK 2 BERLINGETT'S SUB  400  7TH ST. SW OELWEIN 16,680 0.00 * 190.00

Steinbron, Jonathan 282 1828208004 N 40' LOT 6 BLK 1 HOLROYDS 2ND ADD  719  S. FREDERICK OELWEIN 53,170 0.00 * 598.00

Steinbron, Jonathan 283 1821427014 LOT 25 BLK 2 OELWEIN 4TH ADD  20  5TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 40,630 0.00 * 359.00

Strauser, Leo J. 284 1816462006 LOTS 9,10,11 BLK 21 OELWEIN LAND CO 1ST. 311  6TH ST. NE OELWEIN 43,750 0.00 * 487.00

Strempke, Darrell D. 285 1828202002 LOT 32 BLK 3 HOLROYDS ADD  507  1ST AVE. SE OELWEIN 45,360 0.00 * 408.00

Tafa, Rashit 286 1833401009 COM 33' E & 171' SE OF NW COR N 1/2 SE  2301  S. FREDERICK OELWEIN 99,220 0.00 * 1,113.00

Tellin, James L. 292 1828104009 COM 250' N & 60' W OF SW COR BLK 4  614  4TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 37,080 0.00 * 418.00

Thorp, Andrew Guy 293 1816455005 LOT 6 & S 1/2 LOT 5 BLK 9  715  N. FREDERICK OELWEIN 59,660 0.00 * 671.00

Thurn, Mary Jo & et al & 294 1820435014 LOTS 21 & 22 BLK 15 ARMSTRONGS ADD  204  8TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 31,900 0.00 * 261.00

Trevino, Bianca 295 1821427006 LOT 12 BLK 2 OELWEIN 4TH ADD  37  4TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 4,880 0.00 * 58.00

Vance, Marion Leroy 296 1820435001 LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 15 ARMSTRONGS ADD  201  9TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 38,140 0.00 * 331.00

VanDenHul, Tyler D. & 297 1828402007 LOTS 46,47,48 & N1/2 LOT 45, BLOCK 4,  108  10TH ST. SE OELWEIN 72,780 0.00 * 817.00

Voges, Kamie C. 298 1828326023 LOTS 2 TO 5 BLK 6 MANUFACTURERS ADD 1110  1ST AVE. SW OELWEIN 19,900 0.00 * 261.00

Walker, Pamela J. & Walker, Duane 302 1828205013 LOTS 14,15,18 BLK 2 HOLROYDS ADD  618  1ST AVE. SE OELWEIN 42,800 0.00 * 383.00

Weathersby, Karran 303 1821426007 LOT 10 BLK 1 OELWEIN 4TH ADD  40  4TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 51,400 0.00 * 1,203.00

Wedemeier, Joseph L. & Carmen 304 1821229006 LOTS 5 & 6 BLK 9 WINGS 2ND ADD  701  5TH ST. NE OELWEIN 121,340 0.00 * 1,222.00

Williams, Louis & 306 1821482005 LOT 5 BLK 11 GRANDVIEW ADD  315  4TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 30,000 0.00 * 497.00

Winter, Brianne Ann & 307 1821487008 LOT 8 BLK 14 GRANDVIEW ADD  431  4TH AVE. SE OELWEIN Special 37,710 0.00 * 1,255.34

Winter, Matthew & 309 1821209008 LOT 34 & N 6' LOT 35 BLK 6  408  2ND AVE. NE OELWEIN Special 77,660 0.00 * 176.31

Woods, Richard & 310 1821353002 S 94' LOTS 11 & 12 BLK 1, PARK ADD  323  6TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 3,420 0.00 * 43.00

Woodson, James A. 311 1820479003 LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 1 JAMISONS ADD  311  7TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 61,000 0.00 * 1,425.00

Yearous, Wade M. 312 1821353005 LOT 16, PARK ADD  518  3 1/2 ST. SW OELWEIN 2,040 0.00 * 52.00

Yearous, Wade M. 313 1821353006 LOTS 17 & 18 PARK ADD  516  3 1/2 ST. SW OELWEIN 45,740 0.00 * 863.00

Yessak, Jason P. & 314 1827101022 LOT 2, VINE ADDN SURVEY BK 2008/1476& 908  5TH ST. SE OELWEIN 245,630 0.40 * 2,748.00

Zuercher, Randy 315 1828205012 LOT 7 & N 1/2 LOT 10 BLK 2  600  1ST AVE. SE OELWEIN 5,740 0.00 * 58.00

Tax District 082 01 OELWEIN OELWEIN CENTRAL UR  

Alber, Sydney M. 316 1821401026 N 26.7' LOT 24, W 55.18'S 10' LOT 25  7  S. FREDERICK OELWEIN 70,191 0.00 * 930.00

Bellmer, Sandra Ann 317 1821181035 COM 100'W OF PT 17 RDS 2'N OF NE COR  132  N. FREDERICK OELWEIN 40,080 0.00 * 939.00

Del Rio Properties, LLC 318 1821406001 LOTS 39 & 40 BLK 2 ORIG. OELWEIN  101  S. FREDERICK OELWEIN 86,956 0.00 * 2,345.00

Jackie B. LLC 320 1821328017 LOT 4 BLK 2 OELWEIN ADD  10  S. FREDERICK OELWEIN 49,254 0.00 * 713.00

Revival Investments LLC 323 1821181028 LOT 7 BLK 1 OELWEIN ADD  30  N. FREDERICK OELWEIN 149,650 0.00 * 1,676.00

Sauser, Sean J. 324 1821401027 N 5' LOT 23, S 23.3' LOT 24 BLK 1  9  S. FREDERICK OELWEIN 56,500 0.00 * 635.00

Seeders, Donald R. 325 1821181036 COM 193 5/6'N OF NE COR LOT 1 BLK 1 OEL. 134  N. FREDERICK OELWEIN 38,030 0.00 * 891.00

Seeders, Donald R. 326 1821181037 COM 17 RDS 2' N OF NE COR LOT 1 BLK 1  140  N. FREDERICK OELWEIN 1,960 0.00 * 50.00

The Sugar Shack, LLC 327 1821328022 LOT 1 & N 6' LOT 2, BLK 2, OELWEIN ADD  2  S. FREDERICK OELWEIN 87,140 0.00 * 2,036.00
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Tax District 084 00 OELWEIN OELWEIN INC AG LAND   

Folsom, John A. 328 1828326009 BLK 13 EX S 50' MANUFACTURERS ADD  710 7.50 * 12.00

Folsom, John A. 329 1828376011 COM NW COR SE SW, TH S 236' E 100' NELY 410 1.65 * 9.00

Tax District 085 00 WEST CENTRAL RANDALIA INC   

Pickett, Clyde 330 1015426002 COM 1837.9' N OF SE COR TH N 203.3' W  110  ELM ST. RANDALIA 49,400 5.95 * 360.00

Sprague, Linda Lou 331 1022228001 LOTS 1 TO 5 BLK 1 ROGERS ADD  103  BANKS ST. RANDALIA Special 26,750 0.00 * 988.80

Tax District 089 00 NFV WADENA INC  

Burgin, Frank J. & 334 1227405002 LOTS 182 & 183 & S 25' LOT 184  200  S. RIVER ST. WADENA 52,490 0.00 * 378.00

Mattocks, Barbara L. Trustee 335 1227100106 DWELLING  315  W. HERRIMAN WADENA 49,000 0.00 * 349.00

Mattocks, Barbara L. Trustee 336 1227180005 LOT 45 HERRIMANS ADD  109  N. MILL ST. WADENA 33,550 0.00 * 292.00

Tax District 090 00 NFV WADENA INC AG LAND  

Mattocks, Barbara L. Revocable Trust & 337 1227100009 PARCEL "C" NW NW, SURVEY BK 2005/1746  2,590 2.27 * 31.00

Mattocks, Barbara L. Trustee 338 1227100006 W OF FORMER RY R.O.W IN NW SW, BEG NW COR  24,990 28.00 * 267.00

Tax District 091 00 TURKEY VALLEY WAUCOMA INC  

Ameling, Elaine 339 0109452002 LOT 13 HARRIS ADD  104  5TH AVE. SE WAUCOMA 3,750 0.00 * 71.00

Denman, David A. 340 0109327004 LOT 6 BLK 1 A. WEBSTER W. ADD  208  3RD AVE. NW WAUCOMA 2,900 0.00 * 56.00

Houdek, Daniel 341 0109407004 W 1/2 LOTS 27 & 28 BLK 2, MOODY ADD  301  1ST ST. NE WAUCOMA 81,680 0.00 * 630.00

Olliney, Deborah J. 342 0109451003 E 22 1/2' LOTS 6,7,8 W 33' N 287' LOT 9  109  RIVERVIEW DR. WAUCOMA 60,520 0.00 * 1,089.00

Tax District 093 00 WEST CENTRAL WESTGATE INC  

Bathke, Jason D. 343 1323126010 LOTS 21,22,23 BLK 1 WESTGATE  125  CASS ST. N WESTGATE 22,690 0.00 * 224.00

Birchard, Dempsy J. 344 1323152009 LOT 32 BLK 2 WESTGATE ADD  225  FRONT ST. WESTGATE 28,550 0.00 * 584.00

Sabin, Diean 345 1323128004 LOTS 7 & 8 BLK 5 WESTGATE  105  JAMISON ST. N WESTGATE 15,160 0.00 * 151.00

Sabin, Diean 346 1323151019 LOT 26 BLK 3 WESTGATE ADD  220  PEARL ST. WESTGATE 36,410 0.00 * 272.00

Tax District 094 00 WEST CENTRAL WESTGATE INC AG LAND  

Reinking, Quinton 347 1323180004 PARCEL "Q" SE NW, SURVEY 2014/2362   1,440 0.79 * 39.00

Reinking, Quinton D. 348 1323179013 PARCEL "P" SE NW, SURVEY 2014/570   23,080 13.22 * 555.00

Tax District 095 00 NFV WEST UNION INC  

Best Rest Inn & Suites, LLC 349 0717201003 W 15' LOT 1, LOTS 10 11, 12 EX W15' & VAC 108  HWY 150 N WEST UNION 935,970 0.94 * 8,244.00

Blume, Steven W. 350 0708477024 PARCEL "AM" IN PARCEL "AF"IN LOT 17   5,700 0.16 * 127.00

Boleyn, Niel P. Revocable Trust & 351 0717209005 LOT 5 & W 23' LOT 4 BLK 6  307  W. ELM ST. WEST UNION 89,460 0.00 * 618.00

Chensvold, Cary A. 352 0708454006 COM NE COR SW SE TH S 10 RD 16'3''W 120' 115  JEFFERSON ST. WEST UNION 124,170 0.00 * 1,178.00

Eickert, Fred 353 0717258003 COM 180'W & 40'S OF SE COR LOT 15 BLK 19 121  LINDEN ST. WEST UNION 29,620 0.00 * 444.00

Franzen, Marlys E. 354 0716152023 COM 40' N & 337' E OF NE COR LOT 1 BLK  318  E. PLUM ST. WEST UNION 90,600 0.00 * 1,927.00

Hackley, Jaime 355 0708481003 S 49' N 160' W 32' OF LOT 7 & S 49' N  308  N. VINE ST. WEST UNION 33,010 0.00 * 339.00

Hackley, Jaime 356 0716101002 LOT 2 BLK 8 EX N 13' W.U. ADD & COM 340.3 301  E. MAIN ST. WEST UNION 62,490 0.00 * 549.00

Halva, Caroline Grace 357 0717210003 LOT 7 BLK 7 UNION ADD  213  W. ELM ST. WEST UNION 41,170 0.00 * 333.00

Hauer, Jerry 358 0717478005 PART OF LOTS 4 & 5 ALL LYING S OF  503  S. VINE ST. WEST UNION 74,950 0.12 * 676.00

Heartland Superfoods, LLC 359 0717258002 PCL "BY" IN NE 1/4 SEC. 17-94-8  SURVEY  125  LINDEN ST. WEST UNION 3,440 0.00 * 113.00

Heartland Superfoods, LLC 360 0717281016 PCL "BZ" IN THE NE 1 /4 OF SEC. 17-94-8  304  S. VINE ST. WEST UNION 287,840 0.00 * 9,045.00

Heyer, Steven C. & 361 0717451012 LOTS 54,55,56 BLK 1 D. WELLS ADD  116  W. FRANKLIN ST. WEST UNION 78,600 0.00 * 803.00

Holm, Cynthia 362 0717282029 LOT 4 BLK 18 W.U. ADD & ADJ 15'  206  S. WALNUT ST. WEST UNION 53,490 0.00 * 553.00

Page 9 of 11



Owner Seq PID/Legal Address Special Value Acres Years Amount

Tax District 095 00 NFV WEST UNION INC  

Kamp, Dennis & 363 0717452011 LOT 19 & W 1/2 LOT 18 BLK 2  137  W. FRANKLIN ST. WEST UNION 20,390 0.00 * 121.00

Lopez, Dervin Soy 364 0717207002 LOT 5 & S 1/2 LOT 4 BLK 1, N. UNION ADD  114  N. WELLS ST. WEST UNION 28,510 0.00 * 295.00

Mathers, Keith A. & 365 0708455003 LOT 13 & N 22' LOT 12 BLK 3  108  AUBURN ST. WEST UNION 118,840 0.00 * 1,123.00

McDermott, Casey & 366 0708378003 LOT 5, LOT 6 EX PC ON N SIDE & EX PCLS 307  HWY 150 N WEST UNION 180,540 0.80 * 2,043.00

McDermott, Casey R. & 367 0708378001 PARCEL 'Q' IN LOT 6 ROBINSON COMMERCIAL 311  HWY 150 N WEST UNION 79,160 0.20 * 810.00

O'Donnell, Jan M. 368 0717252006 S 1/2 LOTS 15 & 16 BLK 6, UNION ADD  302  W. PLUM ST. WEST UNION 63,130 0.00 * 556.00

Patrick, Paul E. 369 0716103015 LOTS 32,33,34 BLK 2 STAFFORDS ADD  332  E. MAIN ST. WEST UNION 31,910 0.00 * 329.00

Ranweiler-Oblander, Tiffany M. & 370 0717282007 LOT 13 & S 40' LOT 14 EX N20'  305  S. VINE ST. WEST UNION 32,910 0.00 * 703.00

Smith, Debra & 371 0717260002 COM 283' S OF SW COR WELLS DON TH S 138' 305  WATER ST. WEST UNION 33,120 0.00 * 709.00

Thompson, Thomas Arthur, Jr. 373 0716127023 PART OF PARCEL "T" NE NW,    SURVEY BK 10657  E. MAIN ST. WEST UNION 90,980 5.12 * 840.00

Tucker Real Estate Co., LLC 374 0708378013 PARCEL "BJ" IN LOT 6 & PART OF VACATED 309  HWY 150 N WEST UNION 122,680 0.14 * 41.00

Wagner, Charles 375 0708453002 E 60' LOT 21 EX S 10 E 60' LOT 22 BLK 1  203  JEFFERSON ST. WEST UNION 46,280 0.00 * 16.00

Tax District 095 06 WEST UNION INC DOWNTOWN STREET  

Bank Block Building, LLC 376 0717234002 LOT 4 & N 13 1/3' LOT 5  116  S. VINE ST. WEST UNION 237,089 0.00 * 2,417.00

Graham, Christopher S. 377 0717232006 S 100' E 1/2 LOT 13 S 100' LOT 14 BLK 10  215  E. ELM ST. WEST UNION 58,700 0.00 * 1,251.00

Heyer, Tex R. 378 0717277009 APT 1 & 2 & COMMON USE AREA OF N 1/2 117  S. VINE ST. WEST UNION 49,920 0.00 * 477.00

Ritter, Patrick A. & 379 0717235007 E 1/2 LOT 5 BLK 13 W. U. ADD  114  E. ELM ST. WEST UNION 63,860 0.00 * 654.00

Tax District 100 00 OELWEIN UR2 TIF  

Bratten, Michael L. & 380 1828426008 5AC NE COR OF W 27 1/2AC IN NE SE  506  10TH ST. SE OELWEIN 139,630 4.71 * 1,564.00

Bratten, Michael L. & 381 1828426010 COM 787.98'W & 573.37'S OF E 1/4   2,700 0.68 * 34.00

Folsom, John A. 382 1828376009 PARCEL "R" SE SW, SURVEY BK 2005/1593  32,730 0.15 * 370.00

Tax District 113 00 FAYETTE, INC. UR  

Baumler Rentals, LLC 383 1129280011 COM 145.5'N OF SE COR NE TH N 18.5' N  310  VOLGA ST. FAYETTE 133,850 0.00 * 2,805.00

Hackley, Jaime 384 1128376006 LOTS 1-3 & E 1/2 VAC UNION ST. ADJ EX 20' 404  WADENA RD. FAYETTE 75,560 3.47 * 762.00

Mangas, Seth J. 388 1128126005 LOT 8 BLK 2 RIVER ADD.  303  E. WATER ST. FAYETTE 30,920 0.00 * 224.00

Rohde, Jason Quinten 389 1128178001 LOT 6 BLK 7 S.H.R. ADD  201  UNION ST. FAYETTE 41,880 0.00 * 880.00

Rohde, Jason Quinten 390 1128178003 LOTS 3 & 4 BLK 7 S.H.R. ADD  205  UNION ST. FAYETTE 61,600 0.00 * 1,293.00

Rohde, Jason Quinten 391 1128178010 LOT 7 & N 2 1/2' LOT 8 BLK 7  200  ALEXANDER ST. FAYETTE 33,430 0.00 * 703.00

Smith, Debra S. 392 1129203006 LOTS 1 & 2 BLK 3, & W 30' OF PARCEL FKA 800  W. WATER ST. FAYETTE 22,790 0.00 * 296.00

Thompson, Ronald Eugene & 393 1129226004 E 16 RDS 11 LKS OF LOT 3 BLK 5, RIVER  503  W. WATER ST. FAYETTE 108,040 3.86 * 32.00

Tax District 123 00 WU NF UNI0N RIDGE UR  

Knox, Jason A. & 394 0709101006 LOT 15 EX PARCEL "L" UNION RIDGE FIRST  34,880 0.34 * 15.00

Knox, Jason A. & 395 0709101013 PARCEL "L" IN LOT 15 SURVEY BK 2009/1289, 1,000 0.33 * 6.00
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Tax District 082 00 OELWEIN OELWEIN INC
ACC 195, LLC 140 1821428001 W 90' LOT 40 BLK 3 OELWEIN 4TH ADD  502  E. CHARLES OELWEIN 20,790 0.00 * 488.00

Hansen, Josh Ryan 205 1821279001 LOT 1 BLK 8 KINT & BOYACK ADD 138  4TH AVE. NE OELWEIN 27,910 0.00 * 449.00

Howard, Lorraine & Howard, Jerry Lee & 213 1820431007 LOT 10 BLK 10 ARMSTRONGS ADD 106  8TH AVE. SW OELWEIN 13,880 0.00 * 327.00

Pirillo, Dion M 256 1821155004 LOT 7 BLK 1 HOWARDS ADD 525  W. CHARLES OELWEIN 33,320 0.00 * 573.00

Robinson, Tyler 415 1820431008 LOT 11 BLK 10 ARMSTRONGS ADD 104  8TH AVE. SW OELWEIN Special 2,750 0.00 * 1,911.81

Taylor, Anthony 288 1821157013 LOT 23 BLK 2 UNION ADD 134  3RD AVE. NW OELWEIN Special 14,040 0.00 * 481.00

Taylor, Penny J. & 291 1821404016 LOT 7 BLK 12 ORIG. OELWEIN 14  3RD AVE. SE OELWEIN 41,990 0.00 * 776.00

Walker, Charles W. & Walker, Elsie M. 300 1821476005 LOT 10 BLK 5 GRANDVIEW ADD 226  4TH AVE. SE OELWEIN Special 34,510 0.00 * 887.21

Williams, Jennifer 305 1821436001 LOT 16 BLK 5 GRANDVIEW ADD 200  4TH AVE. SE OELWEIN 55,630 0.00 * 747.00

Tax District 082 00 OELWEIN OELWEIN INC
Christmas, Donna 400 1821178007 W 12 1/2' LOT 5 & E 1/2 LOT 6 BLK 1 23  2ND ST. NW OELWEIN Special 27,350 0.00 ** 1,037.00

FJI-I Holdings LLC 406 1828213005 LOT 7 BLK 2 HOLROYDS 2ND ADD  1,190 0.00 ** 70.00

Old Grove Investments , LLC 408 1828178007 S 32' W 150' LOT 6 BLK 1 933  1ST AVE. SW OELWEIN Special 7,790 0.00 ** 1,448.00

Tax District 091 00 TURKEY VALLEY WAUCOMA INC
Bruch, Duwane V. & 420 0109379015 PARCEL "AG" IN SE SW SURVEY 2016/1968 840 0.12 ** 39.00

Tax District 082 00 OELWEIN OELWEIN INC
Smith, Tyler Mason 273 5B300834J Title - 33AB24275 1997 SKYLINE  GRN 1,040  Sq Feet * 185.00

Spencer, Zachary Micheal 274 1W30-0325G Title - 33AB22285 1994 SKYLINE TRAILERS FOREST BROOK WHI,BLU 924  Sq Feet * 81.00

Tafolla, McKenna Marie 287 4R420351H Title - 33AB01683 1995 SABRE 2BRFLR WHI 924  Sq Feet * 81.00

Voshell, Barbara Jean 299 5B300582I Title - 33-AB09476 1996 FOREST BROOK  YEL 1,216  Sq Feet * 105.00

Tax District 095 00 NFV WEST UNION INC  

Streif, Dale J or Streif, Lynn E 372 5B300157I Title - 33-W084256 1996 SKYLINE FOREST BROOK BGE 1,216  Sq Feet * 215.00

Tax District 113 00 FAYETTE, INC. UR  

Hackley, Jaime Adam 385 18A11077 Title - 33AB37652 1981 BONNAVILLA  BROWN 924  Sq Feet * 81.00

Knickerbocker, AnnMarie Viginia 386 42420787F Title - 33AB32083 1993 SABRE  BROWN 1,216  Sq Feet * 215.00

Leeper, Lawrence & Leeper, Sharon 387 MY02118952AB Title - 33-AA39382 2002 FAIRMONT  TAN 2,128  Sq Feet * 182.00

Tax District 082 00 OELWEIN OELWEIN INC  

Benter, Lee Michael 396 4R420424G Title - 33AB27738 1994 SABRE  BRO 924  Sq Feet ** 357.00

Cantrell, Randall Wade 398 42420129D Title - 33AA99717 1991 SABRE MOBILE HOME GRY 924  Sq Feet ** 256.00

Cichy, Talexis Mercedes 404 1W300962F Title - 33-AB27230 1993 SKYLINE FOREST BROOK GRY,WHI 980  Sq Feet ** 378.00

Mobile Home - Public Bidder Sale

Real Estate - Public Nuisance Sale

Real Estate - Public Bidder Sale

Mobile Home - Regular Sale
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